

## Amberley Shop on the Common Membership Application Form

Only one person to apply per form please. Additional forms can be downloaded to print from our website or digital copies can be completed and sent online; www.amberleyshoponthecommon.co.uk

This share offer is now open and will close on 31st January 2021.

I would like to become a member of Amberley Shop on the Common Ltd by purchasing shares in the Society	
Name	Email
Address	Phone
,	e Society and will only be used to communicate with ents and opportunities. We will never pass on your
• lagree	
<ul> <li>I would prefer not to be contacted other than Please tick as appropriate.</li> </ul>	n for matters connected with my membership
• I apply for shares at £10 per share and have made payment by bank transfer to Amberley Shop on the Common Ltd, Lloyds Bank, sort code 30 90 89, account number 63926160. Please be sure to include your name as the reference so that we can identify the payment.	
I enclose a cheque payable to 'Amberley Shop per share.	p on the Common Ltd' to buy shares at £10
I intend to apply for Social Investment tax reli	ef (share purchases of £100 or more).'
I can confirm that I am over 16 years of age	
I have read the Amberley Shop on the Common Share Offer document including the 'Small Print' page	
Signature	Date
Please return completed membership forms to our Membership Secretary, Helen Demuth, The Old Bakery, Littleworth, Amberley, Stroud, GL5 5AL, or complete and send the form to us online.	

This document is issued by the Management Committee of Amberley Shop on the Common Limited (the Society). The Society is a community benefit society registered under the law as a society for the benefit of the community with the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered on 16th April 2018. Registration Number is 7754. Registered Address is Knole House, Amberley, Gloucestershire GL55AB